  CX5010, CX5020
Ethernet and
USB connection
DVI connection
Optional interfaces
e. g. RS232, PROFIBUS,
CANopen
 Status

Protection class IP 20
TC3 performance class performance (40); please see here for an overview of all the TwinCAT 3 performance classes
Ordering information E-
bus
K-
bus
no
operating
system
Windows
Embedded
CE 6
Windows
Embedded
Standard 2009
optional
TwinCAT 3
TwinCAT 2
 PLC
runtime
TwinCAT 2
 NC PTP
runtime
CX5010-0100 x – x – – – – –
CX5010-0110 x – – x – x – –
CX5010-0111 x – – x – – x –
CX5010-0112 x – – x – – x x
CX5010-0120 x – – – x* x – –
CX5010-0121 x – – – x* – x –
CX5010-0122 x – – – x* – x x
CX5010-1100 – x x – – – – –
CX5010-1110 – x – x – x – –
CX5010-1111 – x – x – – x –
CX5010-1112 – x – x – – x x
CX5010-1120 – x – – x* x – –
CX5010-1121 – x – – x* – x –
CX5010-1122 – x – – x* – x x
CX5020-0100 x – x – – – – –
CX5020-0110 x – – x – x – –
CX5020-0111 x – – x – – x –
CX5020-0112 x – – x – – x x
CX5020-0120 x – – – x* x – –
CX5020-0121 x – – – x* – x –
CX5020-0122 x – – – x* – x x
CX5020-1100 – x x – – – – –
CX5020-1110 – x – x – x – –
CX5020-1111 – x – x – – x –
CX5020-1112 – x – x – – x x
CX5020-1120 – x – – x* x – –
CX5020-1121 – x – – x* – x –
CX5020-1122 – x – – x* – x x
Accessories
CX1900-0204  1 GB DDR2 RAM for CX5020, instead of 512 MB DDR2 RAM; pre-assembled ex factory
CX1800-0400 Windows Embedded Standard 7 E instead of Windows Embedded Standard 2009; requires at least 1 GB RAM and 8 GB
Compact Flash; supported devices: CX5020
CX1800-0401 Windows Embedded Standard 7 P 32 bit instead of Windows Embedded Standard 2009; requires at least 1 GB RAM and 8
GB Compact Flash; supported devices: CX5020
CX1900-00xx Optionally expandable memory ex factory.
Instead of 128 MB Compact Flash card: 1, 2, 4 and 8 GB Compact Flash card
CX1900-00xx Aditionally expandable memory: 1, 2, 4 and 8 GB Compact Flash card
CX1900-001x Formatting a Compact Flash card (bootable)
BECKHOFF New Automation Technology We reserve the right to make technical changes.
Optional interfaces
CX5010-N020 audio interface, 3 x 3.5 mm jack sockets, Line In, Mic In, Line Out or 5.1 Surround
CX5010-N030 RS232 interface, D-sub plug, 9-pin
CX5010-N031 RS485 interface, D-sub socket, 9-pin, configuration as an end point, without echo, termination on
CX5010-N031-0001 RS485 interface, D-sub socket, 9-pin, configuration as an end point, with echo, termination on
CX5010-N031-0002 RS485 interface, D-sub socket, 9-pin, configuration as drop point, without echo, termination off
CX5010-N031-0003 RS485 interface, D-sub socket, 9-pin, configuration as drop point, with echo, termination off
CX5010-N031-0004 RS422 interface, D-sub socket, 9-pin, configuration as full duplex end point, termination on
CX5010-B110 EtherCAT slave interface, EtherCAT IN and OUT (2 x RJ45)
CX5010-M310 PROFIBUS master interface, D-sub socket, 9-pin